
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Rawhide Stadium Remodel 400 days Tue 10/1/24 Mon 4/13/26

1 City Permit Review and Approvals 210 days Tue 10/1/24 Mon 7/21/25

2 Prepare Construction Documents (Batting Cage) 60 days Tue 10/1/24 Mon 12/23/24

3 City of Visalia: approval of design, construction permit 

(Batting Cage)

60 days Tue 12/24/24 Mon 3/17/25

4 Prepare Construction Documents (Clubhouse) 120 days Tue 10/1/24 Mon 3/17/25

5 City of Visalia: approval of design, construction permit 

(Clubhouse)

90 days Tue 3/18/25 Mon 7/21/25

6 25-26 Batting Cage Construction 171 days Tue 3/18/25 Tue 11/11/25

7 Sole Source Procurement and Contracting 20 days Tue 3/18/25 Mon 4/14/25

8 Demolition and Removal (New Batting Cage Area) 20 days Tue 3/18/25 Mon 4/14/25

9 Site Prep and Underground relocations 20 days Tue 4/15/25 Mon 5/12/25

10 Construct Hitting Facility 110 days Tue 5/13/25 Tue 10/21/25

11 Punchlist / Clean Up 15 days Wed 10/22/25 Tue 11/11/25

12 Phase 1 Construction Complete 0 days Tue 11/11/25 Tue 11/11/25

13 25-26 Clubhouse Construction 190 days Tue 7/22/25 Mon 4/13/26

14 Contractor Procurement and Prep for Construction 20 days Tue 7/22/25 Mon 8/18/25

15 Selective Demolition and Removal (Buildings/Existing Batting

Cage)

15 days Tue 8/19/25 Mon 9/8/25

16 Site Prep and Underground relocations 20 days Tue 9/9/25 Mon 10/6/25

17 Remodel/Expand Home & Visitor Locker Room / Building 140 days Tue 9/9/25 Mon 3/23/26

18 Punchlist / Clean Up 15 days Tue 3/24/26 Mon 4/13/26

19 Construction Complete 0 days Mon 4/13/26 Mon 4/13/26

Rawhide Stadium Remodel

City Permit Review and Approvals

10/1 12/23
Prepare Construction Documents (Batting Cage)

12/24 3/17
City of Visalia: approval of design, construction permit (Batting Cage)

10/1 3/17
Prepare Construction Documents (Clubhouse)

3/18 7/21
City of Visalia: approval of design, construction permit (Clubhouse)

25-26 Batting Cage Construction

3/18 4/14
Sole Source Procurement and Contracting

3/18 4/14
Demolition and Removal (New Batting Cage Area)

4/15 5/12
Site Prep and Underground relocations

5/13 10/21
Construct Hitting Facility

10/22 11/11
Punchlist / Clean Up

11/11
Phase 1 Construction Complete

25-26 Clubhouse Construction

7/22 8/18
Contractor Procurement and Prep for Construction

8/19 9/8
Selective Demolition and Removal (Buildings/Existing Batting Cage)

9/9 10/6
Site Prep and Underground relocations

9/9 3/23
Remodel/Expand Home & Visitor Locker Room / Building

3/24 4/13
Punchlist / Clean Up

4/13
Construction Complete
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